EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HFP21

Permit #

HF1513

Violation Code

EHFN45

EHFN46

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

AMA LODGE1361 LOYALORDER MOOSE
4200 N WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H180 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 4/29/2016

Condensate line needs to be repaired on keg cooler.

H180 DAY SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 4/29/2016

Mop sink needed. Correct within 6 months.

AMARILLO ZOO CONCESSION
2401 DUMAS DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/4/2016

Page 1 of 40

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF412

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT

ARDEN ROAD ELEMENTARY
6801 LEARNING TREE AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 120DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 4/28/2016

Two compartment sink must have air gap.To be corrected by Aug 2016

H 120DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 4/28/2016

Ceiling tile must be replaced with smooth, easily cleanable, and non absorbent ceiling tiles. to be corrected

by Aug 2016.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

Permit # Violation Code

HF152 EHFN20
EHFN32
EHFN45

Status Code

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

5/12/2016

ESTABLISHMENT

ATMOSPHERE CAFE
804 N WASHINGTON ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/4/2016 6

Three compartment sink needs to have indirect drain with air gap.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/4/2016

Refrigeration equipment must be commercial NSF or equivelent.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/4/2016

Inspection Type

HL1B

a Ceiling in kitchen needs to be repaired. b)Floor in kitchen needs to be repaired. Vent hood needs to be

repainted.

Page 3 of 40



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF768

Violation Code

EHFNO3

EHFN20

ESTABLISHMENT

CAPROCK HIGH SCHOOL
3001 SE 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 4/28/2016

Chicken stir fry was 165F.

IN APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 4/28/2016

3 comp. sink can have a direct connection if used for manual warewashing only and if Prep sink is present.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF849

Permit #

HF1519

Violation Code

EHFN10

EHFN45

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CARVER EARLY CHILDHOOD ACADEMY
1800 N TRAVIS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/4/2016

Demerits Inspection Type

4 HL1B

a)Utensil drawer needed to be cleaned. b)Dish machine needed to be primed to sanitize.

H90 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/4/2016

a)Ceiling tiles are acoustical tiles and need to be replaced with smooth easily cleanable water resistant.

b)Broken floor tiles need to be repaired.

D & T FOOD MART
1712 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/2/2016
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HFT6109

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

EL TROPICO
500 N FM 1912

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/1/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF541

Violation Code

EHFN34

EHFN42

EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #4401
2420 N GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H30 DAY NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/2/2016

Rodents are being treated for weekly. Will follow up in 1 month.

H30 DAY NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/2/2016

Sweep and mop under all shelves.

IN PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/2/2016

Condensate leak repaired.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HFRM377

Permit #

HFRM698

Violation Code

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

FROSTY TREATS OF TEXAS
1017 SW 4TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
5/4/2016
FROSTY TREATS OF TEXAS INC

1017 SW 4TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/4/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HFT5992

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GALLEGOS ADRIANNA
1200 STREIT DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

4/29/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF655

Violation Code

EHFNO3

EHFN20

EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT

GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY
2409 S HOUSTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 4/28/2016

Rice was holding at 185F.

H180 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 4/28/2016

Demerits Inspection Type

4 HL1B

Prep sink has direct connection. Must have indirect connection with air gap.

H180 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 4/28/2016

Ceiling tiles in kitchen must be smooth, non absorbent, easy cleanable. Correct by Aug. 2016
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF2439

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GRAND PHARMACY
3500 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/2/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit # Violation Code

HF302 EHFN11
EHFN37
EHFN43
EHFN45

Status Code

Cos

Cos

H 120DAY

H 120DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

GREENWAYS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
8100 PINERIDGE DR

Description Comments Inspection Date

PROPER DISPOSITION OF RETURNED 5/2/2016

A) Employee seen using dented cans for food service.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/2/2016

A) Food items found stored on the floor in the dry storage area.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/2/2016

A) Replace burnt out lighting in walk-in freezer.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/2/2016

A) Replace water damaged ceiling tiles in dry storage.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF1832

Violation Code

EHFN28

EHFN37

EHFN43

EHFN46

Status Code

Cos

Cos

H 120DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

HILLSIDE ELEMENTARY
9600 PERRY AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

PROPER DATE MARKING 5/2/2016 5

A) Several TCS food items found being held past expiration dates.(REPEAT)

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/2/2016

A) Several food items found stored on the floor in the freezer.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/2/2016

A) Replace burnt out light bulbs in dry storage area.

SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/2/2016

A) Toilet paper needed in the employee bathroom.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

Permit #

HF1777

Violation Code

EHFN39

EHFN41

EHFN10

EHFN42

Status Code

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

HOAGIES DELI
2207 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 4/29/2016 6 HFOL

Pans stacked wet. Repeat violation. Future violations will result in a reinspection fee.

ORIGINAL CONTAINER LABELING 4/29/2016

Bulk container with no label. Repeat violation. Future violations will result in a reinspection fee.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 4/29/2016

Slicer found with foods attached after cleaning. b)lce buckets not clean.c)Inside ice maker not clean.Repeat
Violations. Future violations will result in a reinspection fee.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 4/29/2016

Shelves in walk in cooler are rusted. Repeat Violation. b)Ceiling not clean in kitchen,panels out of place.
Repeat. c)Grease build-up out back door. Repeat. A $50 reinspection fee must be paid by noon 5-2-16 at
Environmental Health office. 808 S Buchanan
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF674

Permit #

HFT6106

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFN43

Violation Code

EHFN18

Status Code

H 120DAY

H 120DAY

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

HOUSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
815 S INDEPENDENCE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/4/2016 4

Condensate leak in walkin freezer. Repair by 9/4/16.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/4/2016

Air vents in kitchen need to be cleaned.

JDAWGS
1200 STREIT DR

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 4/29/2016 3

1) All chemicals must be labeled with common name. 2)sanitizer found over 400ppm.
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF2494

Violation Code

EHFNO7

EHFN37

EHFN46

ESTABLISHMENT

JUBBA GROCERY
3506 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos FOOD AND ICE FROM APPROVED SRC 5/2/2016

Demerits

5

Inspection Type

HL1B

All meat must be labeled with ingredients, weight, facility name and address where the meat was processed.

Cos ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/2/2016

All food products must be stored at least 6" off the ground.

H180 DAY SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/2/2016

Restroom door needs to be self closing.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF663

Permit #

HFT6120

Violation Code

EHFN32

EHFN45

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

LAMAR ELEMENTARY
3800 S LIPSCOMB ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 4/29/2016 1

Tables have been repainted but are already chipping paint again. Repaint or scrape off.

H180 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 4/29/2016

Ceiling tiles must be smooth, non absorbent, easy cleanable. Correct by 8-2016.

LLUVIA IMPORTS
500 N FM 1912

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

5/1/2016 0
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HFT6114

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PAPAS CONCESSIONS
1200 STREIT DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

4/29/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF2320

Violation Code

EHFNO2

EHFN21

EHFN32

EHFN34

EHFN35

Status Code

H60 DAY

H60 DAY

H60 DAY

H60 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

PETRO DUNKIN DONUTS 307
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 5/3/2016 6 HL1B

Chicken patties were holding at 32F.

CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 5/3/2016

Food manager needed.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/3/2016

Front prep table cutting board needs to be cleaned or replaced.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/3/2016

Door sweep needed for back door.

PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 5/3/2016

Hat or hairnet must be worn while working in the kitchen prepping or cooking food.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

HF2320

Permit #

HF1561

EHFN41

Violation Code

EHFN42

ESTABLISHMENT

PETRO DUNKIN DONUTS 307
H60 DAY ORIGINAL CONTAINER LABELING 5/3/2016

Sugar container must be labeled if out of original package.

PETRO STOPPING CENTERS C S
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/2/2016

6 HL1B
Demerits Inspection Type
1 HL1B

Shelves in walk in cooler need to be cleaned. Blower covers and ceiling need to be cleaned.
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EHI115

5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

Permit # Violation Code

HF1558 EHFN20
EHFN32
EHFN27

ESTABLISHMENT

PETRO STOPPING CENTERS F 1
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H60 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/2/2016 7 HL1B

3 comp. sink has a direct connection. Must have indirect connection w/air gap.

H60 DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/2/2016

A)Make table cutting board needs to be resurfaced or replaced.B)Grates that are used for pan inserts need to
be cleaned. COS C) Outside of pans need to be cleaned. COS

H60 DAY PROPER COOLING METHODS 5/2/2016

Reach in make table has condensate leak and holding at 46F. COS
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EHI115

5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

Permit #

HF1559

Violation Code

EHFNO9

EHFNO3

EHFN20

EHFN42

EHFN43

Status Code

Cos

H60 DAY

H60 DAY

H60 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

PETRO STOPPING CENTERSISR
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 5/2/2016 8 HL1B

Self-service cakes and pastries must be protected.

PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 5/2/2016

Rice was at 155F.

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/2/2016

Prep sink has a direct connection. Must have indirect connection w/air gap. Correct by 60days. Condensate
leak in front reach in cooler. COS.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/2/2016

A) Shelves in cooler need to be cleaned. B)Mixer top and sides need to be cleaned. COS

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/2/2016

Vents in kitchen need to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF1560

Permit #

HF654

Violation Code

EHFN42

EHFN43

Violation Code

EHFNO2

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PETRO STOPPING CENTERS T S
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/2/2016

Reach in soda shelves need to be cleaned.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/2/2016

Light shields over service line need to be cleaned.

PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY
4413 RIVER RD

Description Comments Inspection Date

PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 5/2/2016

All coolers holding at 41F or below. In compliance.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HFD40

Violation Code

EHFNO3

ESTABLISHMENT

REGION 16 NELSON ST HEADSTART
1023 N NELSON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 5/2/2016

Green beans holding at 198 F. In compliance
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115 5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16
ESTABLISHMENT
ROCK CAFE THE
3001 SE 34TH AVE

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2622 EHFN33 N WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 4/28/2016 4 HL1B

EHFN47

EHFN20

Dish machine was fixed.

H180 DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 4/28/2016

a)Last inspection must be posted. b)Reach in cooler must be fixed or removed.

H180 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 4/28/2016

3 comp sink can be direct connected if used for manual warewashing only. If need to be used as Prep Sink,
must have indirect connection. Fix 3 comp sink or install prep sink.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF336

Violation Code

EHFNO9

EHFN22

ESTABLISHMENT

ROSS ROGERS GOLF COURSE DELI
722 NW 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 5/4/2016

Bags of ice can not be stored in ice machine.

H180 DAY AUTHORIZED FOOD HANDLER 5/4/2016

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Employees that handle food that do not have a Food Manager card need to have a Food Handler Card.
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EHI115

5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

Permit #

HF211

Violation Code

EHFNO2

EHFN10

EHFN14

EHFN27

EHFN32

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SAKURA JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE
4000 S SONCY RD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 5/4/2016 20 HL1B

A) Raw chicken holding at 47 degrees. Chicken must be held below 41 degrees at all times. B) Mushroom
soup holding at 54 degrees in sushi area.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/4/2016

A) Clean and sanitize blower covers in walk in cooler, B) Clean and sanitize all shelving in walk in cooler.

PROPER HAND WASHING / GLOVES 5/4/2016

A) Employee seen putting on gloves without washing hands first.

PROPER COOLING METHODS 5/4/2016

A) Make table leaking and pooling water in the cooler. Leak must be repaired to drain properly. B) Make table
holding raw meats at 47 degrees. B) Stand up cooler in sushi area holding products from 45-50 degrees.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/4/2016

Several cutting boards are heavily scored and must be replaced or re-surfaced. B) Several dishes found
chipped and broken and are no longer easily cleanable, C) Chest freezer bottom is rusted out and no longer
easily cleanable (Replace).
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EHI115

5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

HF211

EHFN34

EHFN37

EHFN35

EHFN43

EHFN45

EHFN31

Cos

Cos

Cos

H10DAY

H180 DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT
SAKURA JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE
NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/4/2016 20 HL1B

A small dog was found inside the managers office. Only service animals are allowed within the food
establishment.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/4/2016

A) All food items must be stored at least 6 inches off the floor.

PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 5/4/2016

A) All employees must properly restrain their hair while working with food.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/4/2016

A) Dust all air ventilation ducts.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/4/2016

A) All ceiling tiles in the bar area, sushi area and wait station must be smooth, non-absorbent and easily
cleanable within 180 days. B) Replace missing floor tiles in dry storage, C) Clean the entire dry storage area.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 5/4/2016

A trashcan is needed by all handsinks.
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EH115 5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

ESTABLISHMENT

SAKURA JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE
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EHI115

5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

Permit #

HF2732

Permit #

HF858

Violation Code

EHFN19

EHFN45

EHFN42

Violation Code

EHFN19

Status Code

H 120DAY

H 120DAY

Cos

Status Code

H 120DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SAN JACINTO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
3218 SW 6TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

APPROVED WATER SOURCE 4/28/2016 5 HL1B

Three-compartment sink must be on an indirect drain line with an air gap. Correct by 8/28/16.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 4/28/2016

Ceiling tiles in kitchen must be smooth, non-porous, easily cleanable. Repeat.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 4/28/2016

Clean bottom shelf on freezers/coolers.

501 S CAROLINA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

APPROVED WATER SOURCE 4/28/2016 6 HL1B

Three-compartment sink must be on an indirect drain line with an air gap. Correct by 8/28/16.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

HF858

Permit #

HF2823

EHFN33

EHFN45

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFN47

Cos

H 120DAY

Status Code

H60 DAY

H60 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SAN JACINTO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 4/28/2016 6 HL1B

Quaternary sanitizer too weak.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 4/28/2016

Ceiling tiles in dry storage need to be put in place and dusted off.

SILVER FORK
3208 SW 6TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/3/2016 0 H PREOPEN

3 comp sink has a direct connection. Must have indirect connection w/ in 60 days, w/ air gap.

OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/3/2016

Covered trashcan needed for womens restroom. First Aid kit needed.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HFT6113

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SNOBALL EXPRESS
1200 STREIT DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

4/29/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit # Violation Code

HF662 EHFN10
EHFN20
EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT

ST JOSEPH SCHOOL
4122 S BONHAM ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 4/29/2016
Corrected.
H180 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 4/29/2016

Demerits Inspection Type

4 HL1B

Prep sink has a direct connection. Must have an indirect connection w/an air gap. Dishmachine must have

indirect connection too.

H180 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 4/29/2016

Broke and missing tiles on wall behind dish rack must be replaced/fixed. Correct by 8/2016.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF2657

Permit #

HFT6121

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFN34

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

STOMPIN GROUNDS
2817 SE 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H180 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 4/28/2016

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B

3 comp sink has a direct connection. Must have an indirect connection if used for food prep.

H180 DAY NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 4/28/2016

Discussed hair restraints were working w/Food prep.

TAQUERIA LOS GALLITOS
500 N FM 1912

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/1/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HFT6117

Permit #

HFT6111

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN29

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TAQUERIA RIVERA
500 N FM 1912

Description Comments Inspection Date

5/1/2016

TAQUERIA SAN CARLOS
500 N FM 1912

Description Comments Inspection Date

ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 5/1/2016

No probe thermometer.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

Permit #

HFM139

Violation Code

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

TNT SNOWCONES
3405 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H90 DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 4/29/2016 1 HFOLLOWUP

Freezer lid rusted and sharp non cleanable surface where handle was attached. This is a repeat violation. 90
days to correct violation. Failure to correct will result in a $50 reinspection fee.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF967

Violation Code

EHFN43

EHFN45

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #79

6802 WOLFLIN AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H 120DAY ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/2/2016

a)Blower covers in walkin cooler need to be cleaned. b)Clean air vents.

H 120DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/2/2016

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

Ceiling tiles over food prep areas must be smooth, easily cleeanable, non-porous.

H 120DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/2/2016

Ansul system must be brought up to code and inspected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF489

Permit #

HFT6104

Violation Code

EHFN43

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WALGREENS #01304
5709 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H180 DAY ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/2/2016

Blower covers in walkin cooler need to be cleaned.

WALMART
1200 STREIT DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

4/29/2016

4/29/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

5/12/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

Permit # Violation Code

HF81 EHFN32

EHFN34

EHFN45

EHFN33

Status Code

H 120DAY

H 120DAY

H 120DAY

H 120DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

WINDSOR ELEMENTARY
6700 HYDE PKWY

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 4/28/2016 6 HL1B

Freezer door gasket does not create a tight fitting seal and is not easily cleanable. Must be replaced
(REPEAT).

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 4/28/2016

Door sweep is needed on the back kitchen door to prevent bugs from entering kitchen.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 4/28/2016

Ceiling tiles in bathroom need to be replaced with smooth, easily cleanable, and non absorbant ceiling tiles.

WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 4/28/2016

At least one service sink or one curbed cleaning facility is needed by start of next school year. A floor is not
acceptable.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 4/28/16 thru 5/4/16

5/12/2016

Permit #

HF2629

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ZINNIA BAKERY
5120 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

4/29/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



